(Overseas/Foreigner)

UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE, FAISALABAD PAKISTAN

Office of the Controller of Examinations

APPLICATION FORM FOR VERIFICATION OF
DEGREE/DIPLOMA/CERTIFICATE/DMC
Name of applicant

Father’s Name
Regd. No.
Home Address

Cell #

Nature of Certificate & No. of

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

copies required being verified
Bank Name, Challan No. & date
Amount paid Rs.

~

o

Signature of the Applicant
( For Office Use Only)
Signature of Verifying Officer Signature of Dealing Assistant

Rate of fee as approved by the Syndicate vide Notification No. B-1/110/2165 B&F
dated 9-11-2018. & Endst. No.A-4/410/30305-370 dated 8-9-2022

Overseas US$

1. Degree/Diploma/Provisional/Certificate (per copy) 125 US$

2. Transcript/DMC of B.Sc./ M.Sc./M.Sc.(Hons.)/MS/ 94 US$
M.Phil/Ph.D. (per set)

3. Transcript/DMC of Intermediate/Associate degree/B.Ed (per 63 US$
set)

4. Transcript Two/Three years Diploma Course 63 US$

5. Transcript upto one year duration Course 63 US$

6. Migration Certificate 94 US$

Note:-

A copy of CNIC/Passport duly attested by the Consulate General may be attached.



